
 

BARGE/EMBARGO  
Tournament Payouts 

 

 

 Entries 

Place 5-8 9-15 16-24 25-35 36-47 48-55 56-64 65-72 73-80 81-96 97-
120 

121-
144 

145-
168 

1st 65% 50% 42% 36% 31% 28% 27% 26% 25% 25% 25% 24% 23% 

2nd 35% 30% 26% 24% 22% 21% 20% 19% 19% 18% 17% 16% 15% 

3rd  20% 18% 17% 17% 16% 15% 15% 14% 13% 12% 12% 11% 

4th   14% 13% 13% 13% 12% 12% 11% 10% 9% 9% 8.5% 

5th    10% 10% 10% 10% 9% 9% 8% 7% 7% 6% 

6th     7% 7% 7% 7% 7% 6% 6% 5% 5% 

7th      5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 4% 4% 4% 

8th       4% 4% 4% 4% 3% 3% 3% 

9th        3% 3% 3% 3% 2.5% 2.5% 

10th         3% 3% 3% 2.5% 2.5% 

11th          2.5% 2.5% 2.25% 2.25% 

12th          2.5% 2.5% 2.25% 2.25% 

13th           2% 2% 2% 

14th           2% 2% 2% 

15th           2% 2% 2% 

16th            1.5% 1.5% 

17th            1.5% 1.5% 

18th            1.5% 1.5% 

19th             1.5% 

20th             1.5% 

21st             1.5% 

 

Tournaments with less than 5 players will be winner take all. 
 


